
1 2 3 4 1OT 2OT 3OT

10 12 9 14

16 13 20 23

No. Name GP GS FGA FGM FG% 3PA 3PM 3P% FTA FTM FT% Pts OR DR TR AST TO ST BS PF

1 Coleby Davis P S 10 6 60.0 2 2 100.0 14 1 1 3 1 7 1 3

2 Charlie Eslick P S 13 8 61.5 4 2 50.0 18 4 6 10 2 2 2

3 Chris Fitts P S 10 2 20.0 2 0 0.0 4 2 9 11 6 1 5 2 1

4 Zay Sales P S 10 3 30.0 1 0 0.0 5 3 60.0 9 1 1 1 2 1 2

5 Adam Smith P 5 1 20.0 2 1 50.0 2 2 100.0 5 1 2 3 1 1 2 1

11 Braxton Robison P 3 1 33.3 3 1 33.3 4 3 75.0 6

12 Kayne Myers P S 3 2 66.7 1 1 100.0 2 1 50.0 6 2 2 3 1 1 1 2

13 Lonnie Dunbar P 7 4 57.1 2 1 50.0 2 1 50.0 10 1 1 2 1 2

24 Mario Johnson P 1 0 0.0 1 1 2 1 1

62 27 43.5 13 6 46.2 19 12 63.2 72 10 22 32 17 10 16 5 12Game Totals

Tanner 45

East Limestone 72

Game 20 - East 72, Tanner 45

Date/Time/Place: 5 Jan 2026 / 6:30p / Tanner

Final


